BOWLS SOUTH AFRICA STANDING COMMITTEES 2019/2020

COACHES STANDING COMMITTEE

Name Address Tel Fax Cell E-mail

1. Brian Sayce (Con) P O Box 9972, Edenvale, 1613 0119747616 086 572 2884 082 570 5884 sayso@sherwood.za.net

2. Con Dixie 6 Nautilus Road, Seaview, 6070 0413781971 041504 9080 082 2203707 dixie@mandela.ac.za

3. Billy Rowan EEZE:%IZ;?' (égrzdsens, de Chavonnes street, Kabega Park, Port 041 360 0077 0718917116 William.ab.rowan@gmail.com
4. Annatjie van Rooyen | P O Box 1461, Pyramid, 0120 082560 3760 annatjierolbal@gmail.com
5. Chris Gerber 18 Miller Rd, Pierre van Ryneveld, Pretoria, 0157 082 653 3393 chris@cgfs.co.za

6. Elna Fraser P O Box 967, Richmond, KZN, 3780 033212 3595 072271 1437 roy@iconconstruction.co.za
GREENS-KEEPERS STANDING COMMITTEE

Name Address Tel Fax Cell E-mail

1. Bryan Hart (Con) 6486 Le Domaine, Hillcrest, 3626 0317168411 078802 6887 | bryan@ledom.co.za

2. Chester Hollis 3 Coetzee Street, President Ridge, 2194 073 833 8443 chesterhollis2Z@gmail.com

3. Theuns Fraser P O Box 2180, Wilropark, 1731 083 454 9990 tfservices@mtnloaded.co.za

4. Bill McCarthy 7 Ceres Road, Bergvliet, 7945 0217121239 083711 7380 bill@mccarthy.za.net

5. Pieter du Plessis 5 Duveen Road, Boughton, Pietermaritzburg, 3201 0825271722 | mariettedup@yahoo.com

6. Charles Joyce P O Box 77435 Fontainbleu 2032 0825884188 | charlesmjoyce@gmail.com
NATIONAL BOWLS ACADEMY

Name Address Tel Fax Cell E-mail

1. Rob Forbes (Con) 22 The Grange, Church Street, Walmer, 6070 041 367 4742 041367 4702 082556 1377 rob.forbes@bowlssa.co.za

2. Heather Boucher 2 Hamilton Place, Ashley Road, Selborne 086 621 3082 0833100797 heather.boucher@bowlssa.co.za
3. Theuns Fraser P O Box 2180, Wilropark, 1731 083 454 9990 tfservices@mtnloaded.co.za

4. Jessica Henderson 11 Chardonnay Cabanas, Colin Street, Uvongo, 0393122225 039312 2228 082820 1292 jessicahend@gmail.com

5. RudiJacobs 38 President Steyn Street, Parys, 9585 084 584 5504 rutray@lantic.net

6. Susan Nel P 0 Box 2687, Rustenburg, 0300 014 592 0221 086 516 7017 083 288 0651 susan@zh.co.za

7 E;’ll;iirr‘ gg;e)th P 0 Box 8966, Edleen, 1625 011969 0773 082960 5398 | webbfam@mweb.co.za

8. Neil Burkett P O Box 2530, Clareinch, 7740 079 059 6120 neilburkett@hotmail.com

3. Simon Botha Edenpark 30, Elizabet Str 195, Wonderboom, 0182 012 567 7358 082824 0141 simmarie@intekom.co.za

(Specialist Support)




TECHNICAL OFFICIALS STANDING COMMITTEE

Name Address Tel Fax Cell E-MAIL

1. Dirk Malomgre (Con) 27 Nile Street, Kensington, Johannesburg. 2094 082451 0768 dmalomgre@mweb.co.za

2. Jeanette Williams 20 Blumberg Road, Providentia, Port Elizabeth, 6070 041 367 4921 086 260 1042 066 289 2897 brujenw@gmail.com

3. Robert Radcliff P O box 13766, Cascades, 3202 033 343 4557 033 343 4557 0837000718 radcliffe@worldonline.co.za
4. Rea Potgieter P O Box 906-146, Magalieskruin, 0150 ‘0823758692 | Rea.potgieter@gmail.com
5. Lynton Harrison 5 Westriding Road, Hillcrest, 3610 082 856 1967 Lynton.harrison@gmail.com
6. Donovan Janse v Vuuren | 4 Schoombie Ave, Parys, 9585 083 289 3632 donjvv70@gmail.com

7. Robert Standen 5 Fairtress Park, Eldorado Road, Durbanville, 7550 021976 2157 082 464 2729 Bobst1948@gmail.com
SELECTORS

Name Address Tel Fax Cell E-MAIL

Men

Jessica Henderson (Con)

11 Chardonnay Cabanas, Colin Street, Uvongo

039312 2225

039 312 2228

082820 1292

jessicahend@gmail.com

Theuns Fraser

P O Box 2180, Wilropark, 1731

083 454 9990

tfservices@mtnloaded.co.za

P O box 2530, Clareinch 7740

079059 6120

neilburkett@hotmail.com

1
2
3. Neil Burkett
4. Donald Piketh

Postnet Suite 231, Pvt Bag X51, Rivonia, 2128

082 337 8304

donald@probrand.co.za

Women

1. Jessica Henderson (Con)

11 Chardonnay Cabanas, Colin Street, Uvongo

039 312 2225

039 312 2228

082820 1292

jessicahend@gmail.com

Pam Landau

P O Box 48262, Roosevelt Park, 2129

011 782 4692

065 881 8009

RPBC@TELKOMSA.NET

P O Box 2687, Rustenburg, 0300

014 592 0221

086 516 7017

083 2880651

susan@zh.co.za

2
3. Susan Nel
4

Trish Young 5A Lancaster Road, Kenilworth, Cape Town, 7708 083 2303230 trishannsteyn@gmail.com
BOWLS FOR THE DISABLED
Name Address Tel Fax Cell E-MAIL
Eddie v d Heiden (Con) 19 Cooke Street, Mahikeng, North West, 2745 018 381 4511 082 453 6439 eddievan@vodamail.co.za

1

2. Dudley Saunders 24 Juniper Rd, Fidhers Hill, Primrose,Germiston, 141 076 861 5355 Dudley.pronamic@gmail.com

3. Graham Ward 8 Blackwood Road, Diep River, 7800 0215340770 082908 2553 grahamstanleyward@gmail.com
4. Owen James 24 Prestwick Ave, Bonaero Park, 011393 7811 011 393 7822 082 574 6207 Owen.james@comair.co.za

5. Desiree Levin 13 William Street, Sandringham, 2192 011 640 2840 072 3715204 Beneft1986@gmail.com

6. Beppie Summersgill 23 Ensign Ave, Airfield Benoni, 1501 0730054781 bebced@telkomsa.net




MEMBERSHIP AND MARKETING

Name Address Tel Fax Cell E-MAIL

L ](%igges Swanepoel Plantasieweg 19, Jankempdorp, NC 8530 083983 5200 swanepoeljacques@telkomsa.net

2. Anina Black P O Box 251, Howard Place, 7450, ‘021 559 1550 ‘076 784 9596 blackanina@gmail.com

3. Hanlie Duncan P O Box 1074, Naboomspruit, 0560 ‘084 7418138 | hanlieduncan@gmail.com

4. Sega Mokoto 41 Connaught Street, Stilfontein, 2550 082567 3518 segametsimokoto@gmail.com

. 66B Wagtail Crescent, Wierda Glen Estates,

5. Etienne v Rooyen Centurion 0046 083 601 7486 evrooyen@prasa.com

6. Johann van der Wath P O Box 2839, Mafikeng, 2745 082 743 2379 johann.watha@gmail.com

7. Henry Peens 3 Dorothea Street, Elandia, Klerksdorp, 2571 082 828 7829 henrypeens@yahoo.com

8. Kobus Theron 51A Bromhead Road, Pelham, PMB 3200 074 306 4511 kobus@tbcservices.co.za

9. Sive Ngoyi Postnet Vincent, Suite 365, Pvt bag X9063, EL 073913 2344 ngoyisivel0@gmail.com
National Coaches

Name Address Tel Fax Cell E-MAIL

1. Jessica Henderson (HC) 11 Chardonnay Cabanas, Colin Street, Uvongo 039 312 2225 039 312 2228 082 820 1292 jessicahend@gmail.com

2. Susan Nel (EC) GS P O Box 2687, Rustenburg, 0300 014 592 0221 086 516 7017 083 288 0651 susan@zh.co.za

3. RudiJacobs (EC) GS 38 President Stryn Street, Parys, 9585 084 584 5504 bultfontein@vanlill.com

4. Theuns Fraser (EC) S&D | P O Box 3180, Wilropark, 1731 083 454 9990 tfservices@mtnloaded.co.za

05-08-2020




